
Age Group Results

Ovidio Race Loutraki 2023 10KM

Age Group Results

November 05, 2023

Female 18 and Under

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 7 JEONA PIRECI 18 48:48.2 1013 RUNNERS SULMONA

2 46 ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΟΥΚΟΥ 15 59:21.0 1008 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

3 47 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΔΕΔΕ 17 59:21.2 1011 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

4 81 ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΣΚΟΡΔΑ 16 1:06:34.0 1010 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

5 88 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΝΑΣΤΑ 17 1:08:22.0 1012 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

6 94 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΡΟΥΣΣΗ 13 1:10:24.7 1003 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

7 95 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΑΠΠΗ 12 1:10:24.7 1001 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

8 96 ΣΟΦΙΑ- ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΛΙΚΗ 15 1:10:25.2 1006 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

Female 19 to 25

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 3 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΑΡΑ 23 46:48.4 1028

2 10 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΚΕΦΑΛΑ 21 49:44.7 1020

3 12 ΒΑΣΙΑ ΚΟΥΜΟΥΤΣΟΥ 22 50:11.7 1024

4 14 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 23 50:31.8 1029

5 24 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΤΟΜΑΡΑ 25 54:11.3 1033

6 27 SARA SCUDERI 19 55:01.0 1014 LICEO G. VICO

7 39 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 21 57:15.5 1021

8 51 ΒΑΓΙΑ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΟΥ 25 1:00:14.7 1031

9 53 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡ ΤΖΙΜΑ 21 1:00:39.8 1023

10 54 ΠΑΥΛΙΝΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝ ΜΠΕΤΣΙΜΕΑ 22 1:00:40.0 1026

11 59 ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΤΣΑΧΤΣΙΡΑ 20 1:02:11.7 1017

12 61 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 21 1:02:13.8 1022

13 69 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 25 1:04:37.0 1032

14 79 MARIA KOSTOUROU 23 1:06:21.7 1027

15 103 ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΚΙΔΟΥ 21 1:12:48.3 1019

16 122 ΑΛΕΞΙΑ ΤΙΑΚΑ 19 1:19:30.1 1016

17 124 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΑΡΝΑΡΟΥ 24 1:20:42.9 1030

18 128 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 19 1:24:02.1 1015

Female 26 to 30

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 19 AIKATERINI KARAISKOU 28 52:22.3 1041

2 21 EVANTHIA KARAISKOU 30 53:00.2 1047

3 30 ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΦΙΛΗ 29 55:39.1 1045

4 33 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΨΑΡΡΟΥ 29 55:51.5 1046

5 48 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΑΓΙΑ 26 59:31.8 1037

6 49 ΔΩΡΑ ΤΣΙΤΟΥΡΑ 28 59:34.7 1043

7 52 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΝΤΑΡΑΚΛΙΤΣΗ 27 1:00:30.6 1040

8 56 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΝΤΖΟΥΡΑΝΗ 29 1:01:33.5 1044

9 72 ELENI TZAVELLA 26 1:05:23.8 1034

10 102 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙΔΟΥ 30 1:11:42.1 1048

11 123 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 26 1:19:34.0 1036

12 132 ALEXIA IOAKEIMIDOU 27 1:25:09.1 1038

Female 31 to 40

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 2 SERENA MARCUCCI 39 44:29.3 1072 RUNNERS CHIETI

2 4 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΑΝΗ 38 47:55.7 1070

Σελίδα 1



Age Group Results

3 5 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΠΙΣΚΑ 35 48:28.4 1060

4 6 ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΤΟΣΣΙΔΟΥ 36 48:37.1 1066

5 8 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΤΣΑ 32 48:59.6 1054

6 23 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΠΑΠΠΑ 31 53:58.1 1052

7 25 ELINA ATHANASOPOULOU 32 54:46.6 1053

8 32 CHARA KOLAITI 35 55:48.0 1057

9 34 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 40 56:01.3 1082

10 36 ATHINA MAVRAGANI 40 56:29.0 1076

11 37 ELENA CHIMONIDI 38 56:37.8 1069

12 45 ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΤΡΙΝΕΛΛΗ 37 59:09.3 1068

13 55 ΧΡΥΣΑ ΘΩΔΟΥ 40 1:01:25.3 1079 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

14 57 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ 40 1:01:44.8 1080

15 68 ΟΛΓΑ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙΔΟΥ 31 1:04:29.2 1050

16 70 ?OLI KATERINA GEROPANOU 36 1:04:45.5 1061

17 78 PIGI THIVAIOU 36 1:05:50.1 1063 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

18 82 ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ 39 1:06:39.6 1073 HappyRunnerTraveller

19 84 ΧΑΡΑ ΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 31 1:07:24.1 1051

20 97 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΝΤΑΒΛΑ 36 1:11:10.4 1064

21 98 KATERINA OIKONOMOU 34 1:11:11.3 1056

22 104 ΧΑΡΑ ΔΗΛΕ 39 1:13:10.4 1074 Galatsi runners

23 110 ELENI KATSIKA 31 1:13:49.4 1049

24 112 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΑΙΒΑΖΗ 35 1:15:24.5 1058

25 120 ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΑΚΟΥ 36 1:18:13.8 1065

26 127 ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 37 1:22:18.2 1067

27 134 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΚΙΚΑ 40 1:29:37.4 1078

DQ DQ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΝΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΩΤΗ 40 1077 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ

Female 41 to 50

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 1 ΤΣΒΕΤΕΛΙΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΒΑ 41 43:55.8 1087

2 9 NADIA DAOUTOVA 45 49:11.0 1103

3 11 ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ ΝΑΤΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 46 49:57.4 1108

4 13 EFI TARINIDOU 48 50:16.5 1112

5 16 KALLIOPI AVGOUSTI 41 51:38.6 1083

6 17 ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΛΑΜΑΡΑ 43 52:15.1 1097 L-CREW

7 20 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑ ΚΟΥΡΗ 45 52:32.2 1105

8 22 ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΖΗ 46 53:55.6 1109

9 26 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΣΠΑΝΟΥ 49 54:49.5 1122

10 28 ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΟΥΚΑΚΗ 50 55:02.0 1126

11 29 ΣΟΦΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΗ 50 55:17.8 1125

12 31 ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΑΡΛΑΣΗ 49 55:44.9 1121

13 35 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΧΑΤΖΟΥΔΗ 41 56:04.9 1090 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

14 40 PINELOPI LOUKOPOULOU 43 58:11.1 1093

15 42 ΕΡΑΣΜΙΑ ΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ 50 58:37.2 1128

16 43 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΤΑΙΚΟΥ 41 58:59.7 1088

17 50 CHRISTINA PANTAZI 42 59:54.1 1091

18 62 DIRLENE GOMES MORENO 41 1:02:22.5 1084 RUNNERS CHIETI

19 63 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΟΤΣΩΝΗ 49 1:02:58.0 1120

20 64 ΓΑΒΡΙΕΛΑ ΒΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ 44 1:03:37.8 1101 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΉΤΗ

21 65 ΝΙΚΗ ΓΡΙΒΑ 43 1:03:43.2 1095

22 67 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΟΥ 44 1:04:14.2 1102

23 71 KATIA MPARTZI 50 1:05:01.5 1124 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

24 73 ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΜΟΥΝΤΖΟΥΡΗ 45 1:05:24.6 1107

25 74 ΜΕΡΟΠΗ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΥ 50 1:05:30.2 1127

26 75 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ 41 1:05:31.6 1085
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27 77 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΑΤΖΗΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ 50 1:05:50.0 1129

28 80 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΗ 43 1:06:33.9 1096

29 83 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ 43 1:06:41.7 1100 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

30 86 ΤΖΙΝΑ ΤΟΥΡΛΙΔΑ 49 1:07:48.7 1123

31 87 ΡΑΝΙΑ ΖΩΙΔΟΥ 49 1:08:11.9 1118

32 89 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ 43 1:08:36.9 1098

33 99 ΧΡΥΣΑ ΤΣΙΑΡΑ 48 1:11:21.8 1116

34 100 ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΤΖΟΡΤΖΙ 48 1:11:40.1 1115

35 105 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΤΕΛΑΚΗ 47 1:13:18.0 1530

36 106 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΦΛΟΥΔΑ 48 1:13:25.0 1117

37 108 ΑΡΕΤΗ ΛΕΠΙΔΑ 45 1:13:38.5 1106

38 109 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΓΕΛΗ 48 1:13:43.3 1113

39 111 ΤΑΝΙΑ ΜΗΤΣΑΝΑ 48 1:14:29.7 1114

40 116 ΟΛΓΑ ΚΑΛΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 49 1:16:11.4 1119 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ

41 118 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΤΣΟΛΚΑ 46 1:16:39.3 1110

42 131 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 41 1:25:02.2 1089

Female 51 to 60

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 15 ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΤΕΡΖΗ 53 51:35.8 1134

2 18 TRUDI EMILIANOU 54 52:16.3 1135

3 38 TERLAAK PASCALE 55 56:50.3 1140

4 41 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΡΓΕΛΗ 55 58:27.2 1141

5 44 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΠΑΚΑ 57 59:08.0 1145

6 58 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΚΡΙΚΕΛΑ 60 1:02:08.0 1150 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ

7 60 ΑΘΗΝΟΥΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ 59 1:02:12.2 1147

8 66 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΑΓΑΔΑΚΗ 52 1:03:47.3 1131

9 85 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ 52 1:07:41.9 1132

10 90 ANNA KAZAGLI 55 1:08:48.2 1139

11 91 ΦΑΝΗ ZIANIKA 54 1:09:25.6 1136

12 92 MARGARITA SFETSA 56 1:09:36.8 1142

13 101 ΣΟΥΖΑΝΑ ΚΑΤΣΗ 60 1:11:40.2 1148

14 107 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΟΤΣΑΡΙΝΗ 60 1:13:35.7 1149

15 114 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΤΕΦΟΥ 51 1:16:02.9 1130

16 121 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΝΟΥΤΣΟΥ 54 1:18:29.4 1137

17 125 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΣΕΪΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 54 1:20:43.1 1138

18 126 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ 58 1:21:52.1 1146

19 133 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΤΖΑΝΑΒΑΡΑ 52 1:26:13.5 1133

Female 61 to 70

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 76 DANIELA D'ARTISTA 68 1:05:47.4 1154 RUNNERS CHIETI

2 93 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ 67 1:10:06.2 1153

3 115 ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΒΑΤΙΚΙΩΤΗ 61 1:16:05.4 1151 ΟΑΚ ΑΙΓΙΝΑΣ

4 117 LETIZIA CONTROGUERRA 69 1:16:34.1 1155 RUNNERS CHIETI

Female 71 and Over

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 113 SILVANA MARRONE 71 1:15:29.3 1157 RUNNERS CHIETI

2 119 MARTHA GRACEY 77 1:16:41.1 1161

3 129 MARIAROSARIA DI NARDO 71 1:24:45.6 1156 RUNNERS CHIETI

4 130 ROCCO MARCUCCI 74 1:24:45.7 1158 RUNNERS CHIETI

5 135 MARIA TERESA FAIETA 77 1:39:40.2 1160 RUNNERS CHIETI

6 136 SILVANA COLANGELO 77 1:58:31.7 1159 RUNNERS CHIETI
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Male 18 and Under

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 7 ROCCO TOFANO 18 38:36.8 1172 RUNNERS SULMONA

2 9 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΙΦΑΒΑΣ 17 38:47.7 1170 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

3 28 MATTEO MARRESE 18 44:05.6 1171 RUNNERS SULMONA

4 42 Unknown Partic. 1000 46:09.6 1000

5 75 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ 16 48:49.6 1166

6 153 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΕΛΩΝΗΣ 15 55:24.0 1163 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

7 211 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΗΣ 15 1:00:27.0 1164 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

8 223 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΣΙΝΟΣ 16 1:03:17.1 1167

9 226 ΣΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΣΒΕΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 12 1:03:49.2 1162 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

10 252 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΙΤΕΣ 16 1:08:03.7 1168

Male 19 to 25

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 8 ANDREI STEREA 22 38:45.6 1180

2 16 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 22 41:28.8 1183

3 18 SERGIO COLAN AZANERO 19 41:51.6 1173 LICEO G. VICO

4 24 LUIGI BURACCHIO 24 43:39.2 1188 RUNNERS CHIETI

5 38 EPAMEINODAS PAPIGKIOTIS 25 45:47.7 1191

6 43 ΧΡΙΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΟΥ 22 46:11.7 1182

7 52 ALEXANDU TOADER 22 46:43.9 1181

8 54 VASILE IONU? 23 47:09.3 1184

9 99 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΥΤΕΒΕΛΗΣ 20 51:06.4 1175

10 131 ΤΙΜΟΛΕΩΝ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΥ 24 53:42.4 1190

11 165 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΟΥΝΗΣ 21 56:31.4 1179

12 175 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙ ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ 21 57:15.7 1178

13 224 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 24 1:03:18.0 1189

14 256 GEORGIOS-RAFAHL TSOLIAKOS 20 1:08:53.2 1174

15 274 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΟΝΑΤΑΣ 21 1:12:48.0 1177

16 280 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΗΣ 23 1:14:11.0 1187

17 281 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΡΙΒΕΑΣ 23 1:14:20.5 1185

Male 26 to 30

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 22 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΟΡΔΑΛΗΣ 29 43:17.3 1201

2 26 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΟΚΑΡΗΣ 27 43:49.5 1195

3 47 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 27 46:23.3 1194

4 97 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 30 50:49.0 1205 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

5 109 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 30 51:53.1 1204

6 112 THANOS TSITOURAS 29 52:11.5 1200

7 123 STEFANOS SITES 30 53:12.4 1202

8 125 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΙΣΑΡΗΣ 28 53:19.1 1198

9 145 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥ 30 54:58.8 1203 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

10 162 ANASTASIOS LONTRAS 28 56:17.3 1197

11 212 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ 28 1:00:31.8 1199

12 250 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΤΣΟΛΙΑΚΟΣ 27 1:07:53.4 1196

13 282 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗΣ 26 1:14:21.2 1192

14 285 ΙΑΣΟΝ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ 26 1:16:29.1 1193

Male 31 to 40

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 1 GIORGOS KALAPODIS 33 34:12.5 1223 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

2 3 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑ ΚΩΣΤΟΥΡΟΣ 34 35:53.9 1230

3 4 KWSTAS DROSOS 38 37:35.0 1258
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4 10 GIORGOS SIDERIS 31 39:19.0 1206 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

5 14 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΝΔΡΑΛΗΣ 34 40:20.1 1229 HappyRunnerTraveller

6 15 ATHANASIOS BOURTZOVITIS 32 40:35.1 1216 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

7 20 MANTHOS SKITZIS 32 42:02.5 1218

8 23 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 37 43:29.4 1252

9 27 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΟΡΕΣΤ ΛΟΤΣΟΣ 31 44:01.8 1212

10 29 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΑΚΗΣ 36 44:09.6 1243

11 31 KONSTANTINOS GKIKAS 34 44:18.5 1227 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

12 36 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ 35 45:31.4 1237 0

13 39 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΔΑΜΟΚΑΣ 37 45:49.4 1250

14 46 SERGIO KRAIAS 39 46:21.0 1271

15 51 AGGELOS ALEXIOU 38 46:37.4 1257 AEK

16 56 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 32 47:25.1 1222

17 59 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΡΟΥΣΣΗΣ 37 47:29.0 1255

18 66 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕΓΙΟΣ 35 48:02.6 1239

19 68 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΡΑΒΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 31 48:08.0 1207

20 70 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΕΚΙΑΡΗΣ 33 48:19.2 1226

21 74 PANOS KARANTZIAS 36 48:45.0 1240 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

22 77 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΛΑΓΟΥΔΕΛΛΗΣ 38 49:02.2 1265

23 81 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ 31 49:33.7 1208

24 87 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ 36 49:59.0 1245 Όχι

25 90 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΥΔΩΝΗΣ 38 50:02.0 1264

26 91 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΕΤΑΣ 39 50:17.9 1275

27 98 JIM GIOUL 38 50:55.6 1259

28 103 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΈΞΑΡΧΟΣ 39 51:30.2 1274

29 104 ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΥΠΟΔΗΣ 34 51:33.0 1231

30 105 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΧΟΙΝΟΧΩΡΙΤΗΣ 40 51:36.2 1283

31 106 THEMIS LEONTOPOULOS 39 51:38.5 1272

32 107 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΝΟΜΙΚΟΣ 40 51:49.6 1282

33 108 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΟΥΛΗΣ 32 51:53.0 1221

34 113 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 40 52:15.7 1284

35 114 ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ ΣΑΛΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 37 52:16.9 1256

36 117 ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΥΡΟΣΚΟΤΗΣ 38 52:22.0 1267 Stoiximan Running Team

37 122 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΑΚΑΛΟΓΛΟΥ 33 53:10.0 1225

38 134 ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΔΕΔΕΣ 32 54:04.6 1220

39 135 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΕΛΗΣΤΑΘΗΣ 40 54:05.0 1280

40 136 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΕΡΜΗΓΚΑΣ 37 54:05.5 1251

41 138 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΟΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ 40 54:10.0 1281

42 143 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΡΟΥΣΣΟΣ 34 54:47.4 1232

43 146 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕΠΠΑΣ 38 54:59.9 1270

44 152 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΥΡΑΝΤΖΑΣ 38 55:22.3 1266

45 160 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 36 55:48.4 1246

46 161 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 36 56:01.5 1247

47 163 MANOLIS GONIDAKIS 37 56:24.5 1249

48 171 MARIOS PANOU 33 56:51.5 1224

49 178 ZACHARIAS GKAGKAS 40 57:29.5 1277

50 179 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΑΚΗΣ 37 57:34.8 1253

51 180 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΠΑΚΑΣ 38 57:36.1 1269

52 186 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 38 58:17.0 1261

53 193 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΤΩΠΟΔΗΣ 31 58:33.5 1209

54 196 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΔΕΛΑΣ 31 58:44.3 1210

55 201 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΧΟΝΔΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 31 59:43.0 1215

56 202 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΚΑΜΗΤΣΟΣ 38 59:59.7 1529 Ατομικα

57 204 IOANNIS ARVANITIS 37 1:00:08.0 1248

58 214 ILIAS THOMAKOS 35 1:01:21.7 1236
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59 221 ATHANASIOS PSANIS 34 1:02:11.5 1228

60 222 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΛΚΑΤΖΑΚΟΣ 33 1:02:40.8 1531

61 225 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΗΣ 36 1:03:35.2 1242

62 234 ZISIS SAKELLARIS 32 1:05:17.7 1217

63 239 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΑΓΚΑΣ 38 1:06:03.3 1262

64 247 ΜΑΤΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΣΥΡΙΓΟΣ 34 1:07:30.2 1233

65 262 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΑΜΟΚΑΣ 40 1:09:58.0 1279

66 263 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΠΑΤΟΥΛΑΣ 39 1:09:58.9 1276

67 267 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΣΑΚΚΟΥΛΗΣ 31 1:11:16.0 1213

68 271 STELIOS PAMPOULIS 40 1:12:18.8 1278

Male 41 to 50

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 2 NIKOS KAKOURIS 42 34:55.9 1291 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

2 5 ZSOLT VIDOR 42 37:50.7 1293

3 11 GEORGE PANAGOULIAS 47 39:22.7 1349

4 13 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΑΣΙΟΣ 46 39:52.2 1346

5 21 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 44 42:19.8 1330 HELLENiQ ENERGY

6 25 GIUSEPPE CANTELMI 43 43:46.6 1305 RUNNERS SULMONA

7 30 GEORGIOS PAPANIKOLAOU 42 44:11.3 1292 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

8 34 KONSTANTINOS VERDES 47 45:12.2 1350

9 37 JIMMYS THEVAIOS 49 45:44.1 1371

10 41 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΕΛΟΣ 43 46:04.4 1312

11 44 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΨΩΡΡΑΣ 41 46:13.4 1290

12 48 DIMITRIOS XIROGIANNIS 50 46:29.0 1381 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

13 49 IOANNIS KANELLOPOULOS 43 46:32.6 1308 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

14 50 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΦΙΛΗΣ 48 46:33.5 1369

15 53 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΚΛΑΔΟΥΧΟΣ 43 47:09.1 1315

16 57 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΑΣ 48 47:27.8 1366

17 58 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΑΡΑΒΕΛΟΣ 44 47:28.1 1325

18 61 GIACOMO LUCA CIACCIO 43 47:43.2 1307 RUNNERS SULMONA

19 62 ΝΑΣΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 49 47:47.9 1374

20 63 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ 42 47:52.3 1300

21 69 RICHARD AGATI 50 48:11.6 1379

22 76 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ 43 48:52.3 1310

23 84 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ 50 49:45.1 1384

24 85 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΚΟΥΡΗΣ 48 49:56.8 1364

25 86 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 49 49:57.5 1376

26 92 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΠΕΠΠΑΣ 44 50:22.8 1328

27 93 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΔΕΔΕΣ 47 50:23.0 1351

28 94 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΣΚΟΣ 41 50:24.7 1286 Ο.Μ.Γ. (ΟΜΑΔΑ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΙΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ

29 96 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΓΑΜΒΡΟΣ 43 50:47.4 1320

30 101 ROBERTO BARBETTA 48 51:09.2 1360 RUNNERS CHIETI

31 102 ΝΤΟΡΙΝ ΒΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ 44 51:22.0 1324 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΉΤΗ

32 110 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΝΙΝΟΣ 50 51:53.7 1386

33 115 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ 49 52:18.3 1377

34 116 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ 47 52:19.3 1352

35 119 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΗΣ 45 52:44.9 1339

36 121 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ 41 53:08.0 1289

37 130 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΤΟΥΜΠΑΝΑΚΗΣ 42 53:42.2 1303

38 132 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΣ 42 53:55.1 1296

39 133 ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΠΟΥΛΟΣ 48 53:57.9 1367

40 142 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΑΡΚΑΔΑΣ 49 54:44.2 1373

41 144 LEONIDAS ANGELIS 45 54:57.4 1332

42 147 ΆΚΗΣ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ 46 55:00.2 1345
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43 150 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΜΗΛΛΑΣ 45 55:17.5 1337

44 151 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΤΣΑΓΚΛΗΣ 49 55:21.6 1378

45 168 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ 42 56:39.6 1297

46 169 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΖΑΜΟΥΡΑΝΗΣ 42 56:41.2 1302

47 170 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΛΕΣΣΑΣ 44 56:42.5 1329 OTE

48 172 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΗΓΟΥΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ 44 56:56.5 1326

49 173 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΣΚΟΥΡΒΟΥΛΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ 42 57:05.4 1301

50 181 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΠΟΡΙΑΖΗΣ 45 57:38.1 1341

51 182 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΣ 43 57:42.9 1311

52 183 ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΣΙΝΟΣ 48 58:06.3 1365

53 184 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ 41 58:07.6 1288

54 185 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΣ 47 58:11.4 1353

55 187 ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΨΥΧΟΓΙΟΣ 44 58:17.1 1331

56 191 STAVROS KWTSOGIANNIS 50 58:27.6 1380

57 195 ΤΖΑΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΑΤΟΣ 50 58:41.0 1383

58 197 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 43 59:01.9 1317

59 198 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗΣ 42 59:02.6 1294

60 203 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΡΒΟΥΤΖΗΣ 45 1:00:02.3 1336

61 208 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΥ 42 1:00:21.2 1299

62 209 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ 49 1:00:22.7 1375

63 210 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΑΝΘΗΜΙΑΔΗΣ 41 1:00:24.5 1285

64 213 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΠΛΑΤΑΚΟΣ 47 1:01:06.6 1357

65 215 FANIS LIOULIAS 47 1:01:32.9 1348

66 217 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΑΣΙΝΑΣ 41 1:01:43.9 1287

67 218 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΛΟΝΤΟΣ 50 1:02:00.7 1385

68 228 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 48 1:04:06.6 1363

69 229 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΖΟΚΑΣ 48 1:04:10.0 1368

70 230 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ 43 1:04:13.6 1318

71 236 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΑΚΗΣ 46 1:05:24.2 1343

72 238 GEORGE PAPATHEODOROU 45 1:05:55.3 1333

73 242 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΣΑΜΨΩΝΑΣ 50 1:06:39.1 1387

74 246 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΤΟΣ 47 1:07:30.1 1356

75 258 APOSTOLOS CHRONOPOULOS 43 1:08:55.1 1306

76 260 GEORGIOS ZACHARAKIS 43 1:09:46.0 1309

77 268 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 45 1:11:23.5 1335

78 294 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΚΕΔΗΣ 45 1:22:58.8 1338

79 296 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΨΗΛΟΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 46 1:25:01.3 1347

Male 51 to 60

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 6 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΒΑΡΑΣ 56 38:11.4 1432 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ

2 12 STERGIOS ANASTASIADIS 52 39:26.9 1396 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

3 17 ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ 55 41:36.8 1421

4 32 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΤΣΟΥΜΑΣ 51 44:34.6 1395 Ironkoukou

5 33 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΡΟΥΣΣΟΣ 54 44:36.3 1419 CROSS TRAINING D CLUB

6 35 PIETRO ORSINI 60 45:30.4 1453 RUNNERS SULMONA

7 45 NIKOLAOS KORONAKIS 53 46:18.6 1404

8 55 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΒΕΡΓΗΣ 54 47:12.1 1414

9 60 KOSTAS NTOMALIS 58 47:34.2 1440 KOUTSA KOUTSA

10 64 VINCENT AGATI 54 47:53.0 1413

11 65 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 56 47:55.4 1428 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

12 71 ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ 57 48:21.2 1436

13 73 ΒΛΑΣΗΣ ΚΟΡΩΝΙΩΤΗΣ 53 48:41.3 1406

14 80 THANASSIS TSOTSOS 56 49:27.9 1427

15 88 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 54 50:00.2 1417

Σελίδα 7



Age Group Results

16 89 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 55 50:01.4 1422

17 95 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΙΟΒΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ 60 50:44.2 1454

18 100 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 58 51:07.3 1443

19 111 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ 57 51:55.6 1437

20 124 DIMITRIOS TSEGOS 56 53:13.9 1426

21 126 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΟΣΣΗΣ 59 53:27.6 1451

22 128 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΝΤΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ 59 53:39.2 1452

23 129 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 59 53:39.3 1450 S Runners Δρομείς Κερατέας

24 137 KONSTANTINOS MARRAS 57 54:09.0 1433

25 139 ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 51 54:12.3 1391

26 154 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΟΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 56 55:30.8 1431

27 155 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΞΕΣΦΙΓΓΗΣ 53 55:34.5 1408

28 156 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΤΑΣ 56 55:36.3 1430 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

29 157 ΑΒΡΑΑΜ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ 52 55:36.8 1400

30 164 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ 58 56:27.0 1445 ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΚΟΣ Π.Ο

31 166 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΟΥΛΛΟΣ 53 56:36.2 1410

32 167 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΖΕΝΕΡΑΛΗΣ 57 56:37.5 1438

33 174 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΠΟΛΑΣ 60 57:11.2 1458

34 176 IATROPOULOS DIMITRIS 53 57:20.3 1403

35 177 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ 52 57:20.7 1401

36 188 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 51 58:20.4 1390

37 189 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 51 58:25.8 1389

38 190 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΡΙΜΠΟΝΙΑΣ 55 58:26.9 1425

39 194 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΗΛΙΑΚΗΣ 57 58:41.0 1435

40 199 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΗΣ 60 59:18.2 1455

41 200 KONSTANTINOS KOLOFOTIS 52 59:36.6 1397

42 206 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΞΟΥΤΗΣ 54 1:00:18.2 1416

43 207 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΙΣΤΟΛΑΚΗΣ 60 1:00:19.6 1457

44 219 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΜΙΔΗΣ 53 1:02:06.2 1405

45 232 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΠΟΥΣ 53 1:05:01.3 1409

46 237 XARIS LEOUNAKIS 51 1:05:52.3 1388

47 243 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΔΡΑΓΑΝΙΓΟΣ 57 1:07:08.5 1434

48 245 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΖΑΡΑΦΩΝΙΤΗΣ 55 1:07:27.2 1423

49 249 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΔΗΣ 53 1:07:50.1 1412 Oxi

50 251 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ 58 1:07:58.0 1442 Δρομοπαρεα

51 254 ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 58 1:08:28.0 1446

52 257 SOTIRIOS TSOLIAKOS 59 1:08:54.0 1449

53 261 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΪΤΗΣ 52 1:09:57.3 1398

54 265 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΟΥΣΚΙΔΗΣ 52 1:10:43.5 1402

55 266 STELIOS STIPIDIS 59 1:10:51.9 1448

56 270 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΑΝΤΖΙΩΡΟΣ 54 1:12:18.2 1415

57 273 ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΕΛΑΣ 53 1:12:42.6 1407

58 276 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 51 1:13:50.1 1394

59 286 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΗΣ 53 1:16:38.7 1411

60 290 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΙΑΦΟΣ 60 1:20:39.9 1456

61 291 THEODOROS ROUPAS 58 1:20:44.0 1441

62 297 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΠΙΛΙΔΗΣ 51 1:29:33.9 1392

Male 61 to 70

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 19 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΟΣ 62 41:52.3 1467

2 40 DOMENICO DE LEONIBUS 66 45:52.0 1478 RUNNERS CHIETI

3 67 ANTONIOS KAIROUZ 61 48:05.8 1459

4 72 MASSIMO D'ALESSANDRO 65 48:26.0 1474 RUNNERS CHIETI

5 78 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΖΑΣ 64 49:20.9 1472
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6 79 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΥΝΟΥΠΗΣ 66 49:25.5 1481

7 82 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΙΕΡΩΝΥΜΑΚΗΣ 63 49:36.5 1469

8 83 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 65 49:40.2 1476

9 118 GIORGOS SPILIOPOULOS 61 52:36.7 1460 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

10 127 ΠΑΝΑΓΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΙΔΗΣ 68 53:30.9 1489

11 140 ΒΛΑΣΗΣ ΦΙΛΗΣ 61 54:34.2 1464

12 141 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΚΚΑΣ 64 54:43.3 1473 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ

13 148 ΘΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΓΙΟΣ 66 55:04.5 1482

14 158 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 67 55:46.6 1487

15 159 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΦΟΡΤΗΣ 62 55:48.0 1468

16 205 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΓΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 68 1:00:14.6 1490 ΟΑΚ ΑΙΓΙΝΑΣ

17 220 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΛΙΚΑΚΟΣ 65 1:02:10.2 1477

18 231 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΤΙΜΙΟΥ 62 1:04:53.0 1466 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ

19 235 ΖΩΗΣ ΤΟΥΦΕΞΙΑΔΗΣ 66 1:05:22.9 1484

20 240 DARIO FAIETA 62 1:06:09.0 1465 RUNNERS CHIETI

21 241 ROBERTO GIANSANTE 69 1:06:15.0 1491 RUNNERS CHIETI

22 244 ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ ΤΖΑΒΑΡΑΣ 61 1:07:19.2 1463

23 248 ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΛΑΖΟΣ 63 1:07:43.6 1470 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ

24 253 GIUSEPPE META 66 1:08:05.8 1479 RUNNERS SULMONA

25 259 DIMITRIS STATHIS 64 1:09:11.1 1471

26 264 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΥ 70 1:10:05.1 1493

27 272 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΛΟΝΤΑΡΤΖΙΚ 66 1:12:35.4 1480 ATHENS COLLEGE

28 277 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ 61 1:13:54.0 1462 panathinaikos

29 279 RINALDO MARCUCCI 67 1:14:02.3 1485 RUNNERS CHIETI

30 284 CLAUDIO MARRONE 67 1:15:29.4 1486 RUNNERS CHIETI

31 288 ILIAS EFESSIOS 68 1:20:19.1 1488

32 293 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 69 1:21:51.2 1492

33 295 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 66 1:22:59.9 1483

Male 71 and Over

Place Overall* Plc Name Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1 120 ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΣ 71 53:00.1 1496

2 149 ANTONINO DE LEONIBUS 71 55:04.8 1495 RUNNERS CHIETI

3 192 KONSTANTINOS PAPADATOS 78 58:32.1 1506 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

4 216 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΗΣ 73 1:01:40.7 1497

5 227 CARLO TURI 80 1:03:51.8 1508 RUNNERS CHIETI

6 233 ENZO PACE 78 1:05:02.0 1505 RUNNERS CHIETI

7 255 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΟΥΣΗΣ 90 1:08:35.3 1509

8 269 GEORGE ROYNGERRI 79 1:11:39.0 1507

9 275 NICOLA RAPINO 74 1:13:40.5 1499 RUNNERS CHIETI

10 278 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΤΣΙΦΑΣ 77 1:13:59.0 1503

11 283 GIOVANNI ROBERTI 77 1:14:23.5 1502 RUNNERS CHIETI

12 287 MICHELE MURATORE 78 1:17:26.9 1504 RUNNERS CHIETI

13 289 JAMES GRACEY 74 1:20:22.2 1498

14 292 ENIO DILIGENTI 77 1:21:16.9 1501 RUNNERS CHIETI
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Ovidio Race Loutraki 2023 10KM

Overall Results

November 05, 2023

Female Finishers

Place Name Bib No Age FINISH Time TEAM/ CLUB

1 ΤΣΒΕΤΕΛΙΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΒΑ 1087 41 43:55.8

2 SERENA MARCUCCI 1072 39 44:29.3 RUNNERS CHIETI

3 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΑΡΑ 1028 23 46:48.4

4 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΑΝΗ 1070 38 47:55.7

5 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΠΙΣΚΑ 1060 35 48:28.4

6 ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΤΟΣΣΙΔΟΥ 1066 36 48:37.1

7 JEONA PIRECI 1013 18 48:48.2 RUNNERS SULMONA

8 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΤΣΑ 1054 32 48:59.6

9 NADIA DAOUTOVA 1103 45 49:11.0

10 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΚΕΦΑΛΑ 1020 21 49:44.7

11 ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ ΝΑΤΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1108 46 49:57.4

12 ΒΑΣΙΑ ΚΟΥΜΟΥΤΣΟΥ 1024 22 50:11.7

13 EFI TARINIDOU 1112 48 50:16.5

14 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1029 23 50:31.8

15 ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΤΕΡΖΗ 1134 53 51:35.8

16 KALLIOPI AVGOUSTI 1083 41 51:38.6

17 ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΛΑΜΑΡΑ 1097 43 52:15.1 L-CREW

18 TRUDI EMILIANOU 1135 54 52:16.3

19 AIKATERINI KARAISKOU 1041 28 52:22.3

20 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑ ΚΟΥΡΗ 1105 45 52:32.2

21 EVANTHIA KARAISKOU 1047 30 53:00.2

22 ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΖΗ 1109 46 53:55.6

23 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΠΑΠΠΑ 1052 31 53:58.1

24 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΤΟΜΑΡΑ 1033 25 54:11.3

25 ELINA ATHANASOPOULOU 1053 32 54:46.6

26 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΣΠΑΝΟΥ 1122 49 54:49.5

27 SARA SCUDERI 1014 19 55:01.0 LICEO G. VICO

28 ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΟΥΚΑΚΗ 1126 50 55:02.0

29 ΣΟΦΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΗ 1125 50 55:17.8

30 ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΦΙΛΗ 1045 29 55:39.1

31 ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΑΡΛΑΣΗ 1121 49 55:44.9

32 CHARA KOLAITI 1057 35 55:48.0

33 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΨΑΡΡΟΥ 1046 29 55:51.5

34 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1082 40 56:01.3

35 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΧΑΤΖΟΥΔΗ 1090 41 56:04.9 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

36 ATHINA MAVRAGANI 1076 40 56:29.0

37 ELENA CHIMONIDI 1069 38 56:37.8

38 TERLAAK PASCALE 1140 55 56:50.3

39 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 1021 21 57:15.5

40 PINELOPI LOUKOPOULOU 1093 43 58:11.1

41 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΡΓΕΛΗ 1141 55 58:27.2

42 ΕΡΑΣΜΙΑ ΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ 1128 50 58:37.2

43 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΤΑΙΚΟΥ 1088 41 58:59.7

44 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΠΑΚΑ 1145 57 59:08.0

45 ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΤΡΙΝΕΛΛΗ 1068 37 59:09.3

46 ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΟΥΚΟΥ 1008 15 59:21.0 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

47 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΔΕΔΕ 1011 17 59:21.2 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

48 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΑΓΙΑ 1037 26 59:31.8

Σελίδα 1



Overall Results

49 ΔΩΡΑ ΤΣΙΤΟΥΡΑ 1043 28 59:34.7

50 CHRISTINA PANTAZI 1091 42 59:54.1

51 ΒΑΓΙΑ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΟΥ 1031 25 1:00:14.7

52 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΝΤΑΡΑΚΛΙΤΣΗ 1040 27 1:00:30.6

53 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡ ΤΖΙΜΑ 1023 21 1:00:39.8

54 ΠΑΥΛΙΝΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝ ΜΠΕΤΣΙΜΕΑ 1026 22 1:00:40.0

55 ΧΡΥΣΑ ΘΩΔΟΥ 1079 40 1:01:25.3 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

56 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΝΤΖΟΥΡΑΝΗ 1044 29 1:01:33.5

57 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ 1080 40 1:01:44.8

58 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΚΡΙΚΕΛΑ 1150 60 1:02:08.0 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ

59 ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΤΣΑΧΤΣΙΡΑ 1017 20 1:02:11.7

60 ΑΘΗΝΟΥΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ 1147 59 1:02:12.2

61 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1022 21 1:02:13.8

62 DIRLENE GOMES MORENO 1084 41 1:02:22.5 RUNNERS CHIETI

63 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΟΤΣΩΝΗ 1120 49 1:02:58.0

64 ΓΑΒΡΙΕΛΑ ΒΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ 1101 44 1:03:37.8 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΉΤΗ

65 ΝΙΚΗ ΓΡΙΒΑ 1095 43 1:03:43.2

66 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΑΓΑΔΑΚΗ 1131 52 1:03:47.3

67 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΟΥ 1102 44 1:04:14.2

68 ΟΛΓΑ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙΔΟΥ 1050 31 1:04:29.2

69 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1032 25 1:04:37.0

70 ?OLI KATERINA GEROPANOU 1061 36 1:04:45.5

71 KATIA MPARTZI 1124 50 1:05:01.5 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

72 ELENI TZAVELLA 1034 26 1:05:23.8

73 ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΜΟΥΝΤΖΟΥΡΗ 1107 45 1:05:24.6

74 ΜΕΡΟΠΗ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΥ 1127 50 1:05:30.2

75 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ 1085 41 1:05:31.6

76 DANIELA D'ARTISTA 1154 68 1:05:47.4 RUNNERS CHIETI

77 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΑΤΖΗΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ 1129 50 1:05:50.0

78 PIGI THIVAIOU 1063 36 1:05:50.1 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

79 MARIA KOSTOUROU 1027 23 1:06:21.7

80 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΗ 1096 43 1:06:33.9

81 ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΣΚΟΡΔΑ 1010 16 1:06:34.0 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

82 ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ 1073 39 1:06:39.6 HappyRunnerTraveller

83 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ 1100 43 1:06:41.7 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

84 ΧΑΡΑ ΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1051 31 1:07:24.1

85 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ 1132 52 1:07:41.9

86 ΤΖΙΝΑ ΤΟΥΡΛΙΔΑ 1123 49 1:07:48.7

87 ΡΑΝΙΑ ΖΩΙΔΟΥ 1118 49 1:08:11.9

88 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΝΑΣΤΑ 1012 17 1:08:22.0 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

89 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ 1098 43 1:08:36.9

90 ANNA KAZAGLI 1139 55 1:08:48.2

91 ΦΑΝΗ ZIANIKA 1136 54 1:09:25.6

92 MARGARITA SFETSA 1142 56 1:09:36.8

93 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ 1153 67 1:10:06.2

94 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΡΟΥΣΣΗ 1003 13 1:10:24.7 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

95 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΑΠΠΗ 1001 12 1:10:24.7 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

96 ΣΟΦΙΑ- ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΛΙΚΗ 1006 15 1:10:25.2 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

97 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΝΤΑΒΛΑ 1064 36 1:11:10.4

98 KATERINA OIKONOMOU 1056 34 1:11:11.3

99 ΧΡΥΣΑ ΤΣΙΑΡΑ 1116 48 1:11:21.8

100 ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΤΖΟΡΤΖΙ 1115 48 1:11:40.1

101 ΣΟΥΖΑΝΑ ΚΑΤΣΗ 1148 60 1:11:40.2

102 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙΔΟΥ 1048 30 1:11:42.1

103 ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΚΙΔΟΥ 1019 21 1:12:48.3
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104 ΧΑΡΑ ΔΗΛΕ 1074 39 1:13:10.4 Galatsi runners

105 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΤΕΛΑΚΗ 1530 47 1:13:18.0

106 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΦΛΟΥΔΑ 1117 48 1:13:25.0

107 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΟΤΣΑΡΙΝΗ 1149 60 1:13:35.7

108 ΑΡΕΤΗ ΛΕΠΙΔΑ 1106 45 1:13:38.5

109 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΓΕΛΗ 1113 48 1:13:43.3

110 ELENI KATSIKA 1049 31 1:13:49.4

111 ΤΑΝΙΑ ΜΗΤΣΑΝΑ 1114 48 1:14:29.7

112 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΑΙΒΑΖΗ 1058 35 1:15:24.5

113 SILVANA MARRONE 1157 71 1:15:29.3 RUNNERS CHIETI

114 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΤΕΦΟΥ 1130 51 1:16:02.9

115 ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΒΑΤΙΚΙΩΤΗ 1151 61 1:16:05.4 ΟΑΚ ΑΙΓΙΝΑΣ

116 ΟΛΓΑ ΚΑΛΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1119 49 1:16:11.4 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ

117 LETIZIA CONTROGUERRA 1155 69 1:16:34.1 RUNNERS CHIETI

118 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΤΣΟΛΚΑ 1110 46 1:16:39.3

119 MARTHA GRACEY 1161 77 1:16:41.1

120 ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΑΚΟΥ 1065 36 1:18:13.8

121 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΝΟΥΤΣΟΥ 1137 54 1:18:29.4

122 ΑΛΕΞΙΑ ΤΙΑΚΑ 1016 19 1:19:30.1

123 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1036 26 1:19:34.0

124 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΑΡΝΑΡΟΥ 1030 24 1:20:42.9

125 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΣΕΪΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1138 54 1:20:43.1

126 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ 1146 58 1:21:52.1

127 ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1067 37 1:22:18.2

128 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1015 19 1:24:02.1

129 MARIAROSARIA DI NARDO 1156 71 1:24:45.6 RUNNERS CHIETI

130 ROCCO MARCUCCI 1158 74 1:24:45.7 RUNNERS CHIETI

131 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1089 41 1:25:02.2

132 ALEXIA IOAKEIMIDOU 1038 27 1:25:09.1

133 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΤΖΑΝΑΒΑΡΑ 1133 52 1:26:13.5

134 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΚΙΚΑ 1078 40 1:29:37.4

135 MARIA TERESA FAIETA 1160 77 1:39:40.2 RUNNERS CHIETI

136 SILVANA COLANGELO 1159 77 1:58:31.7 RUNNERS CHIETI

DNS ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΑΚΟΥΡΑ 1002 13 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

DNS ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΛΙΛΗ 1004 14 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

DNS MELITINI LOUKOPOULOU 1005 15 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

DNS ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΜΑΝΤΑ 1007 15 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

DNS ΟΛΓΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΚΑΚΟΥ 1009 16 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

DNS ΤΖΑΒΕΛΛΑ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 1018 20

DNS ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΥΡΑΓΑΝΗ 1025 22

DNS ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1035 26

DNS ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΡΟΥ 1039 27

DNS ΈΛΕΝΑ ΖΗΚΟΠΗ 1042 28

DNS ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΑΤΟΥ 1055 33

DNS ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΒΟΛΛΑ 1059 35

DNS ?OLI KATERINA GEROPANOU 1062 36

DNS ΈΦΗ ΤΖΩΡΤΖΗ 1071 38

DNS ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΠΑΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 1075 39

DNS ΑΘΗΝΑ ΤΟΥΜΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ 1081 40

DNS ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΜΠΟΥΚΑ 1086 41

DNS ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΨΑΛΛΙΔΑ 1092 42

DNS ELENI MANTZOROU 1094 43

DNS ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1099 43

DNS VASILIKI GKOLA 1104 45

DNS ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΒΕΝΕΤΗ 1111 47
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DNS ΡΑΝΤΑ ΑΛΣΟΥ 1143 56

DNS MARIA TERESA PICCIANI 1144 57 RUNNERS CHIETI

DNS ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1152 62

DQ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΝΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΩΤΗ 1077 40 44:29.0 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ

Male Finishers

Place Name Bib No Age FINISH Time TEAM/ CLUB

1 GIORGOS KALAPODIS 1223 33 34:12.5 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

2 NIKOS KAKOURIS 1291 42 34:55.9 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

3 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑ ΚΩΣΤΟΥΡΟΣ 1230 34 35:53.9

4 KWSTAS DROSOS 1258 38 37:35.0

5 ZSOLT VIDOR 1293 42 37:50.7

6 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΒΑΡΑΣ 1432 56 38:11.4 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ

7 ROCCO TOFANO 1172 18 38:36.8 RUNNERS SULMONA

8 ANDREI STEREA 1180 22 38:45.6

9 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΙΦΑΒΑΣ 1170 17 38:47.7 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

10 GIORGOS SIDERIS 1206 31 39:19.0 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

11 GEORGE PANAGOULIAS 1349 47 39:22.7

12 STERGIOS ANASTASIADIS 1396 52 39:26.9 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

13 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΑΣΙΟΣ 1346 46 39:52.2

14 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΝΔΡΑΛΗΣ 1229 34 40:20.1 HappyRunnerTraveller

15 ATHANASIOS BOURTZOVITIS 1216 32 40:35.1 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

16 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1183 22 41:28.8

17 ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ 1421 55 41:36.8

18 SERGIO COLAN AZANERO 1173 19 41:51.6 LICEO G. VICO

19 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΟΣ 1467 62 41:52.3

20 MANTHOS SKITZIS 1218 32 42:02.5

21 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1330 44 42:19.8 HELLENiQ ENERGY

22 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΟΡΔΑΛΗΣ 1201 29 43:17.3

23 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1252 37 43:29.4

24 LUIGI BURACCHIO 1188 24 43:39.2 RUNNERS CHIETI

25 GIUSEPPE CANTELMI 1305 43 43:46.6 RUNNERS SULMONA

26 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΟΚΑΡΗΣ 1195 27 43:49.5

27 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΟΡΕΣΤ ΛΟΤΣΟΣ 1212 31 44:01.8

28 MATTEO MARRESE 1171 18 44:05.6 RUNNERS SULMONA

29 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΑΚΗΣ 1243 36 44:09.6

30 GEORGIOS PAPANIKOLAOU 1292 42 44:11.3 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

31 KONSTANTINOS GKIKAS 1227 34 44:18.5 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

32 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΤΣΟΥΜΑΣ 1395 51 44:34.6 Ironkoukou

33 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΡΟΥΣΣΟΣ 1419 54 44:36.3 CROSS TRAINING D CLUB

34 KONSTANTINOS VERDES 1350 47 45:12.2

35 PIETRO ORSINI 1453 60 45:30.4 RUNNERS SULMONA

36 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ 1237 35 45:31.4 0

37 JIMMYS THEVAIOS 1371 49 45:44.1

38 EPAMEINODAS PAPIGKIOTIS 1191 25 45:47.7

39 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΔΑΜΟΚΑΣ 1250 37 45:49.4

40 DOMENICO DE LEONIBUS 1478 66 45:52.0 RUNNERS CHIETI

41 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΕΛΟΣ 1312 43 46:04.4

42 Unknown Partic. 1000 1000 46:09.6

43 ΧΡΙΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΟΥ 1182 22 46:11.7

44 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΨΩΡΡΑΣ 1290 41 46:13.4

45 NIKOLAOS KORONAKIS 1404 53 46:18.6

46 SERGIO KRAIAS 1271 39 46:21.0

47 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1194 27 46:23.3
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48 DIMITRIOS XIROGIANNIS 1381 50 46:29.0 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

49 IOANNIS KANELLOPOULOS 1308 43 46:32.6 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

50 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΦΙΛΗΣ 1369 48 46:33.5

51 AGGELOS ALEXIOU 1257 38 46:37.4 AEK

52 ALEXANDU TOADER 1181 22 46:43.9

53 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΚΛΑΔΟΥΧΟΣ 1315 43 47:09.1

54 VASILE IONU? 1184 23 47:09.3

55 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΒΕΡΓΗΣ 1414 54 47:12.1

56 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 1222 32 47:25.1

57 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΑΣ 1366 48 47:27.8

58 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΑΡΑΒΕΛΟΣ 1325 44 47:28.1

59 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΡΟΥΣΣΗΣ 1255 37 47:29.0

60 KOSTAS NTOMALIS 1440 58 47:34.2 KOUTSA KOUTSA

61 GIACOMO LUCA CIACCIO 1307 43 47:43.2 RUNNERS SULMONA

62 ΝΑΣΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 1374 49 47:47.9

63 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ 1300 42 47:52.3

64 VINCENT AGATI 1413 54 47:53.0

65 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1428 56 47:55.4 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

66 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕΓΙΟΣ 1239 35 48:02.6

67 ANTONIOS KAIROUZ 1459 61 48:05.8

68 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΡΑΒΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1207 31 48:08.0

69 RICHARD AGATI 1379 50 48:11.6

70 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΕΚΙΑΡΗΣ 1226 33 48:19.2

71 ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ 1436 57 48:21.2

72 MASSIMO D'ALESSANDRO 1474 65 48:26.0 RUNNERS CHIETI

73 ΒΛΑΣΗΣ ΚΟΡΩΝΙΩΤΗΣ 1406 53 48:41.3

74 PANOS KARANTZIAS 1240 36 48:45.0 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

75 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ 1166 16 48:49.6

76 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ 1310 43 48:52.3

77 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΛΑΓΟΥΔΕΛΛΗΣ 1265 38 49:02.2

78 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΖΑΣ 1472 64 49:20.9

79 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΥΝΟΥΠΗΣ 1481 66 49:25.5

80 THANASSIS TSOTSOS 1427 56 49:27.9

81 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ 1208 31 49:33.7

82 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΙΕΡΩΝΥΜΑΚΗΣ 1469 63 49:36.5

83 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1476 65 49:40.2

84 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ 1384 50 49:45.1

85 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΚΟΥΡΗΣ 1364 48 49:56.8

86 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1376 49 49:57.5

87 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ 1245 36 49:59.0 Όχι

88 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1417 54 50:00.2

89 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1422 55 50:01.4

90 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΥΔΩΝΗΣ 1264 38 50:02.0

91 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΕΤΑΣ 1275 39 50:17.9

92 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΠΕΠΠΑΣ 1328 44 50:22.8

93 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΔΕΔΕΣ 1351 47 50:23.0

94 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΣΚΟΣ 1286 41 50:24.7 Ο.Μ.Γ. (ΟΜΑΔΑ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΙΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ

95 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΙΟΒΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ 1454 60 50:44.2

96 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΓΑΜΒΡΟΣ 1320 43 50:47.4

97 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1205 30 50:49.0 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

98 JIM GIOUL 1259 38 50:55.6

99 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΥΤΕΒΕΛΗΣ 1175 20 51:06.4

100 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1443 58 51:07.3

101 ROBERTO BARBETTA 1360 48 51:09.2 RUNNERS CHIETI

102 ΝΤΟΡΙΝ ΒΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ 1324 44 51:22.0 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΉΤΗ
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103 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΈΞΑΡΧΟΣ 1274 39 51:30.2

104 ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΥΠΟΔΗΣ 1231 34 51:33.0

105 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΧΟΙΝΟΧΩΡΙΤΗΣ 1283 40 51:36.2

106 THEMIS LEONTOPOULOS 1272 39 51:38.5

107 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΝΟΜΙΚΟΣ 1282 40 51:49.6

108 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΟΥΛΗΣ 1221 32 51:53.0

109 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 1204 30 51:53.1

110 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΝΙΝΟΣ 1386 50 51:53.7

111 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ 1437 57 51:55.6

112 THANOS TSITOURAS 1200 29 52:11.5

113 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1284 40 52:15.7

114 ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ ΣΑΛΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1256 37 52:16.9

115 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ 1377 49 52:18.3

116 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ 1352 47 52:19.3

117 ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΥΡΟΣΚΟΤΗΣ 1267 38 52:22.0 Stoiximan Running Team

118 GIORGOS SPILIOPOULOS 1460 61 52:36.7 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

119 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΗΣ 1339 45 52:44.9

120 ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΣ 1496 71 53:00.1

121 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ 1289 41 53:08.0

122 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΑΚΑΛΟΓΛΟΥ 1225 33 53:10.0

123 STEFANOS SITES 1202 30 53:12.4

124 DIMITRIOS TSEGOS 1426 56 53:13.9

125 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΙΣΑΡΗΣ 1198 28 53:19.1

126 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΟΣΣΗΣ 1451 59 53:27.6

127 ΠΑΝΑΓΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΙΔΗΣ 1489 68 53:30.9

128 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΝΤΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ 1452 59 53:39.2

129 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1450 59 53:39.3 S Runners Δρομείς Κερατέας

130 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΤΟΥΜΠΑΝΑΚΗΣ 1303 42 53:42.2

131 ΤΙΜΟΛΕΩΝ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΥ 1190 24 53:42.4

132 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΣ 1296 42 53:55.1

133 ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1367 48 53:57.9

134 ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΔΕΔΕΣ 1220 32 54:04.6

135 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΕΛΗΣΤΑΘΗΣ 1280 40 54:05.0

136 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΕΡΜΗΓΚΑΣ 1251 37 54:05.5

137 KONSTANTINOS MARRAS 1433 57 54:09.0

138 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΟΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ 1281 40 54:10.0

139 ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1391 51 54:12.3

140 ΒΛΑΣΗΣ ΦΙΛΗΣ 1464 61 54:34.2

141 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΚΚΑΣ 1473 64 54:43.3 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ

142 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΑΡΚΑΔΑΣ 1373 49 54:44.2

143 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΡΟΥΣΣΟΣ 1232 34 54:47.4

144 LEONIDAS ANGELIS 1332 45 54:57.4

145 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥ 1203 30 54:58.8 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

146 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕΠΠΑΣ 1270 38 54:59.9

147 ΆΚΗΣ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ 1345 46 55:00.2

148 ΘΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΓΙΟΣ 1482 66 55:04.5

149 ANTONINO DE LEONIBUS 1495 71 55:04.8 RUNNERS CHIETI

150 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΜΗΛΛΑΣ 1337 45 55:17.5

151 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΤΣΑΓΚΛΗΣ 1378 49 55:21.6

152 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΥΡΑΝΤΖΑΣ 1266 38 55:22.3

153 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΕΛΩΝΗΣ 1163 15 55:24.0 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

154 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΟΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1431 56 55:30.8

155 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΞΕΣΦΙΓΓΗΣ 1408 53 55:34.5

156 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΤΑΣ 1430 56 55:36.3 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

157 ΑΒΡΑΑΜ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ 1400 52 55:36.8
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158 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 1487 67 55:46.6

159 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΦΟΡΤΗΣ 1468 62 55:48.0

160 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1246 36 55:48.4

161 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1247 36 56:01.5

162 ANASTASIOS LONTRAS 1197 28 56:17.3

163 MANOLIS GONIDAKIS 1249 37 56:24.5

164 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ 1445 58 56:27.0 ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΚΟΣ Π.Ο

165 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΟΥΝΗΣ 1179 21 56:31.4

166 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΟΥΛΛΟΣ 1410 53 56:36.2

167 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΖΕΝΕΡΑΛΗΣ 1438 57 56:37.5

168 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ 1297 42 56:39.6

169 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΖΑΜΟΥΡΑΝΗΣ 1302 42 56:41.2

170 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΛΕΣΣΑΣ 1329 44 56:42.5 OTE

171 MARIOS PANOU 1224 33 56:51.5

172 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΗΓΟΥΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ 1326 44 56:56.5

173 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΣΚΟΥΡΒΟΥΛΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ 1301 42 57:05.4

174 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΠΟΛΑΣ 1458 60 57:11.2

175 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙ ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ 1178 21 57:15.7

176 IATROPOULOS DIMITRIS 1403 53 57:20.3

177 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ 1401 52 57:20.7

178 ZACHARIAS GKAGKAS 1277 40 57:29.5

179 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΑΚΗΣ 1253 37 57:34.8

180 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΠΑΚΑΣ 1269 38 57:36.1

181 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΠΟΡΙΑΖΗΣ 1341 45 57:38.1

182 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΣ 1311 43 57:42.9

183 ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΣΙΝΟΣ 1365 48 58:06.3

184 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ 1288 41 58:07.6

185 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΣ 1353 47 58:11.4

186 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 1261 38 58:17.0

187 ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΨΥΧΟΓΙΟΣ 1331 44 58:17.1

188 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1390 51 58:20.4

189 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1389 51 58:25.8

190 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΡΙΜΠΟΝΙΑΣ 1425 55 58:26.9

191 STAVROS KWTSOGIANNIS 1380 50 58:27.6

192 KONSTANTINOS PAPADATOS 1506 78 58:32.1 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

193 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΤΩΠΟΔΗΣ 1209 31 58:33.5

194 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΗΛΙΑΚΗΣ 1435 57 58:41.0

195 ΤΖΑΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΑΤΟΣ 1383 50 58:41.0

196 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΔΕΛΑΣ 1210 31 58:44.3

197 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1317 43 59:01.9

198 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗΣ 1294 42 59:02.6

199 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΗΣ 1455 60 59:18.2

200 KONSTANTINOS KOLOFOTIS 1397 52 59:36.6

201 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΧΟΝΔΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1215 31 59:43.0

202 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΚΑΜΗΤΣΟΣ 1529 38 59:59.7 Ατομικα

203 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΡΒΟΥΤΖΗΣ 1336 45 1:00:02.3

204 IOANNIS ARVANITIS 1248 37 1:00:08.0

205 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΓΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1490 68 1:00:14.6 ΟΑΚ ΑΙΓΙΝΑΣ

206 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΞΟΥΤΗΣ 1416 54 1:00:18.2

207 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΙΣΤΟΛΑΚΗΣ 1457 60 1:00:19.6

208 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΥ 1299 42 1:00:21.2

209 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ 1375 49 1:00:22.7

210 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΑΝΘΗΜΙΑΔΗΣ 1285 41 1:00:24.5

211 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΗΣ 1164 15 1:00:27.0 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

212 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ 1199 28 1:00:31.8
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213 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΠΛΑΤΑΚΟΣ 1357 47 1:01:06.6

214 ILIAS THOMAKOS 1236 35 1:01:21.7

215 FANIS LIOULIAS 1348 47 1:01:32.9

216 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΗΣ 1497 73 1:01:40.7

217 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΑΣΙΝΑΣ 1287 41 1:01:43.9

218 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΛΟΝΤΟΣ 1385 50 1:02:00.7

219 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΜΙΔΗΣ 1405 53 1:02:06.2

220 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΛΙΚΑΚΟΣ 1477 65 1:02:10.2

221 ATHANASIOS PSANIS 1228 34 1:02:11.5

222 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΛΚΑΤΖΑΚΟΣ 1531 33 1:02:40.8

223 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΣΙΝΟΣ 1167 16 1:03:17.1

224 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 1189 24 1:03:18.0

225 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΗΣ 1242 36 1:03:35.2

226 ΣΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΣΒΕΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1162 12 1:03:49.2 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

227 CARLO TURI 1508 80 1:03:51.8 RUNNERS CHIETI

228 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1363 48 1:04:06.6

229 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΖΟΚΑΣ 1368 48 1:04:10.0

230 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ 1318 43 1:04:13.6

231 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΤΙΜΙΟΥ 1466 62 1:04:53.0 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ

232 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΠΟΥΣ 1409 53 1:05:01.3

233 ENZO PACE 1505 78 1:05:02.0 RUNNERS CHIETI

234 ZISIS SAKELLARIS 1217 32 1:05:17.7

235 ΖΩΗΣ ΤΟΥΦΕΞΙΑΔΗΣ 1484 66 1:05:22.9

236 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΑΚΗΣ 1343 46 1:05:24.2

237 XARIS LEOUNAKIS 1388 51 1:05:52.3

238 GEORGE PAPATHEODOROU 1333 45 1:05:55.3

239 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΑΓΚΑΣ 1262 38 1:06:03.3

240 DARIO FAIETA 1465 62 1:06:09.0 RUNNERS CHIETI

241 ROBERTO GIANSANTE 1491 69 1:06:15.0 RUNNERS CHIETI

242 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΣΑΜΨΩΝΑΣ 1387 50 1:06:39.1

243 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΔΡΑΓΑΝΙΓΟΣ 1434 57 1:07:08.5

244 ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ ΤΖΑΒΑΡΑΣ 1463 61 1:07:19.2

245 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΖΑΡΑΦΩΝΙΤΗΣ 1423 55 1:07:27.2

246 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΤΟΣ 1356 47 1:07:30.1

247 ΜΑΤΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΣΥΡΙΓΟΣ 1233 34 1:07:30.2

248 ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΛΑΖΟΣ 1470 63 1:07:43.6 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ

249 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΔΗΣ 1412 53 1:07:50.1 Oxi

250 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΤΣΟΛΙΑΚΟΣ 1196 27 1:07:53.4

251 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ 1442 58 1:07:58.0 Δρομοπαρεα

252 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΙΤΕΣ 1168 16 1:08:03.7

253 GIUSEPPE META 1479 66 1:08:05.8 RUNNERS SULMONA

254 ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 1446 58 1:08:28.0

255 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΟΥΣΗΣ 1509 90 1:08:35.3

256 GEORGIOS-RAFAHL TSOLIAKOS 1174 20 1:08:53.2

257 SOTIRIOS TSOLIAKOS 1449 59 1:08:54.0

258 APOSTOLOS CHRONOPOULOS 1306 43 1:08:55.1

259 DIMITRIS STATHIS 1471 64 1:09:11.1

260 GEORGIOS ZACHARAKIS 1309 43 1:09:46.0

261 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΪΤΗΣ 1398 52 1:09:57.3

262 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΑΜΟΚΑΣ 1279 40 1:09:58.0

263 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΠΑΤΟΥΛΑΣ 1276 39 1:09:58.9

264 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΥ 1493 70 1:10:05.1

265 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΟΥΣΚΙΔΗΣ 1402 52 1:10:43.5

266 STELIOS STIPIDIS 1448 59 1:10:51.9

267 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΣΑΚΚΟΥΛΗΣ 1213 31 1:11:16.0
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268 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1335 45 1:11:23.5

269 GEORGE ROYNGERRI 1507 79 1:11:39.0

270 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΑΝΤΖΙΩΡΟΣ 1415 54 1:12:18.2

271 STELIOS PAMPOULIS 1278 40 1:12:18.8

272 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΛΟΝΤΑΡΤΖΙΚ 1480 66 1:12:35.4 ATHENS COLLEGE

273 ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΕΛΑΣ 1407 53 1:12:42.6

274 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΟΝΑΤΑΣ 1177 21 1:12:48.0

275 NICOLA RAPINO 1499 74 1:13:40.5 RUNNERS CHIETI

276 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1394 51 1:13:50.1

277 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ 1462 61 1:13:54.0 panathinaikos

278 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΤΣΙΦΑΣ 1503 77 1:13:59.0

279 RINALDO MARCUCCI 1485 67 1:14:02.3 RUNNERS CHIETI

280 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΗΣ 1187 23 1:14:11.0

281 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΡΙΒΕΑΣ 1185 23 1:14:20.5

282 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗΣ 1192 26 1:14:21.2

283 GIOVANNI ROBERTI 1502 77 1:14:23.5 RUNNERS CHIETI

284 CLAUDIO MARRONE 1486 67 1:15:29.4 RUNNERS CHIETI

285 ΙΑΣΟΝ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ 1193 26 1:16:29.1

286 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΗΣ 1411 53 1:16:38.7

287 MICHELE MURATORE 1504 78 1:17:26.9 RUNNERS CHIETI

288 ILIAS EFESSIOS 1488 68 1:20:19.1

289 JAMES GRACEY 1498 74 1:20:22.2

290 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΙΑΦΟΣ 1456 60 1:20:39.9

291 THEODOROS ROUPAS 1441 58 1:20:44.0

292 ENIO DILIGENTI 1501 77 1:21:16.9 RUNNERS CHIETI

293 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1492 69 1:21:51.2

294 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΚΕΔΗΣ 1338 45 1:22:58.8

295 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1483 66 1:22:59.9

296 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΨΗΛΟΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1347 46 1:25:01.3

297 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΠΙΛΙΔΗΣ 1392 51 1:29:33.9

DNS ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ 1165 16 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ

DNS ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΦΡΥΣΙΡΑΣ 1169 16

DNS ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1176 21

DNS ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΗΣ 1186 23

DNS ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΛΟΓΟΘΕΤΗΣ 1211 31

DNS ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΣΙΑΝΑΚΑΣ 1214 31

DNS ΡΗΓΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1219 32

DNS ΠΑΡΗΣ ΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ 1234 34

DNS KIMON MEXIAS 1235 35

DNS ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΑΠΠΑΣ 1238 35

DNS VASILIS VASILIADIS 1241 36 TAVLI.GR

DNS ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΙΑΣ 1244 36

DNS ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1254 37

DNS THANASIS KAMITSOS 1260 38 Οχι

DNS ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΛΑΡΑΣ 1263 38

DNS ΗΛΙΑΣ ΜΟΤΣΑΝΟΣ 1268 38

DNS IOANNIS SGOUROS 1273 39 Tabling.gr

DNS ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ 1295 42

DNS ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΔΟΣ 1298 42

DNS KONSTANTINOS ARABATZIS 1304 43

DNS ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1313 43

DNS ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΚΕΛΕΠΕΡΤΖΗΣ 1314 43 ΕΚΠΑ

DNS ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΟΒΑΝΗΣ 1316 43

DNS ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΑΟΥΜΗΣ 1319 43

DNS EVANGELOS ANDREOU 1321 44
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DNS DIMITRIS KARAGEORGIS 1322 44

DNS PANAGIOTIS THEOFYLATOS 1323 44

DNS ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ 1327 44

DNS ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΑΔΑΚΗΣ 1334 45

DNS ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ 1340 45

DNS BILL SPILIOTIS 1342 46

DNS ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΓΚΛΙΑΤΗΣ 1344 46

DNS ΛΥΣΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΧΗΣ 1354 47

DNS ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΥΓΚΟΥΡΗΣ 1355 47

DNS ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ 1358 47

DNS ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΖΕΡΠΟΣ 1359 47 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΥΟΣ

DNS GIANLUCA DI FABIO 1361 48 RUNNERS CHIETI

DNS ANTONIOS MANSOLAS 1370 49

DNS ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ 1372 49

DNS ΧΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ 1382 50

DNS ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1393 51

DNS ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑΣ 1399 52

DNS ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ 1418 54

DNS SOTIRIOS CHATOUPIS 1420 55

DNS ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΤΖΑΒΕΛΑΣ 1424 55

DNS ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΙΑΠΗΣ 1429 56 ΔΕΛΤΑ

DNS VAGELIS CHATZATOURIAN 1439 58

DNS ΓΙΑΣΕΡ ΚΑΝΤΟΥΡΑΣ 1444 58

DNS ΓΙΩΡΓΟS MΠΕΚΡΗS 1447 59

DNS ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 1461 61

DNS DONATO SANTONE 1475 65 RUNNERS CHIETI

DNS LUCIO COLAIEZZI 1494 71 RUNNERS CHIETI

DNS ANTONIO CERRONI 1500 76 RUNNERS CHIETI

DNS ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΑΣ ΚΑΡΠΕΤΑΣ 1510 16
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